
STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

COMPLETE
GOOGLE

FORM

SCAN AND SEND
IN COMPLETED

PACKET 

PRINT
REGISTRATION

PACKET

SIGN UP FOR
PRO CARE

https://forms.gle/aw6btxBxmDMZH8gB6

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 100 HOURS 

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 65 HOURS 

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 40 HOURS

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 25 HOURS 

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 15 HOURS 

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 10 HOURS

$565
$475
$360
$285
$195
$130 
$75

m o n d a y  t o  f r i d a y

A
B
C
D
E
F
G

CESAR TORRES - EXPANDED LEARNING PROGRAM MANAGER (916)  839-7197
 

S u m m e r  2 0 2 1

Caleb Greenwood
Elementary 

100+ hours per month 
$565

*additional options
available

June 28th - July
30th 

August 2nd -
August 20th

https://forms.gle/aw6btxBxmDMZH8gB6

