

REGISTRATION \$25 PER **PARTICIPANT**

ACADEMY OF SCHOLARS

Summer 2021 **Caleb Greenwood Elementary**



June 28th - July 30th August 2nd -August 20th

WHAT WE OFFER

- **HOMEWORK SUPPORT**
- **BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL** CARE
- **QUALITY INSTRUCTION**
- TONS OF FUN

monday to friday

MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 100 HOURS	Α	\$565
MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 65 HOURS	В	\$475
MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 40 HOURS	C	\$360
MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 25 HOURS	D	\$285
MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 15 HOURS	Е	\$195
	F	\$130
MONTHLY USAGE UP TO 10 HOURS	G	\$75

COMPLETE STEP 1 **GOOGLE FORM PRINT** STEP 2 REGISTRATION **PACKET** SCAN AND SEND STEP 3 IN COMPLETED **PACKET** SIGN UP FOR **PRO CARE**

https://forms.gle/aw6btxBxmDMZH8gB6

100+ hours per month \$565 *additional options available





STEP 4